2
QSTAR 超音波流量計
3
QSTAR 超音波流量計 Flomec/GPI
               型式              手提式                      固定式
 Operation Intuitive via 8 main keys(Soft Keys),plain text display Intuitive via 8 main keys(Soft Keys),plain text display
Languages English,Spanish and French English,Spanish and French
Units Metric/US Metric/US

analysis of signals
  Repeatability for majority of applications is <0.2%
型號說明
QME05 Ultrasonic Flowmeter(ENERGY-FIXED,.5MHz)8"~240"
QME10 Ultrasonic Flowmeter(ENERGY-FIXED,1MHz)1.5"~16"
QME20 Ultrasonic Flowmeter(ENERGY-FIXED,2 MHz).5"~4"
QMF05 Ultrasonic Flowmeter(FIXED,.5MHz)8"~240"
QMF10 Ultrasonic Flowmeter(FIXED,1MHz)1.5"~16"
QMF20 Ultrasonic Flowmeter(FIXED,2 MHz).5"~4"
QMP05      Ultrasonic Flowmeter(PORTABLE,.5MHz)8"~240"
QMP10      Ultrasonic Flowmeter(PORTABLE,1MHz)1.5"~16"
QMP20      Ultrasonic Flowmeter(PORTABLE,2 MHz).5"~4"
QMF-PT100  Temperature Sensor Kit,FIXED(16ft./4.87m)
QMP~PT100  Temperature Sensor Kit, PORTABLE (16ft./4.87m)
QMS-WTG   Pipe Wall Thickness Gauge
4
QSE 電磁式流量感測器 (Electromagnetic)
           尺寸：½〞¾〞1〞1½〞2〞3〞4〞 7 種
        接續：NPT，BSP，ANSI / DIN 法蘭
        功能：Totalizer / Flow Rate
              Pulse output (NPN Open Collector)
              Output：4-20mA / RS485
              Temperature sensor probes (溫度補償)
Pipe
Size
Flow Range Accuracy±0.5% Accuracy±2%
½(05)
¾(07)
1 (10)
1½(15)
2 (20)
3 (30)
4 (40)
 0.56 – 38 LPM
    1.13 – 76 LPM
2.27 – 151 LPM
4.54 – 303 LPM
8.50 – 560 LPM
17 – 1138 LPM
34 – 2271 LPM
2.38 – 38 LPM
 4.55 – 76 LPM
 9.09 – 151 LPM
18.18 – 303 LPM
 34 – 568 LPM
  68 – 1136 LPM
136 – 2271 LPM
0.56 – 2.27 LPM
0.56 – 4.54 LPM
2.27 – 9.08 LPM
4.58 – 18.17 LPM
8.50 – 34.07 LPM
17 – 68.14 LPM
34 – 136.28 LPM
5
電磁流量計 (直接顯示型)